
WALL / MATERIAL NOTES

C1

C2

C3

C4

C5

SYMBOL CORE WALL

B1

B2

B3

100 mm THK. HOLLOW CONCRETE MASONRY UNIT (HCMU)

150 mm THK. HOLLOW CONCRETE MASONRY UNIT (HCMU)

200 mm THK. HOLLOW CONCRETE MASONRY UNIT (HCMU)

250 mm THK. HOLLOW CONCRETE MASONRY UNIT (HCMU)

300 mm THK. HOLLOW CONCRETE MASONRY UNIT (HCMU)

200 mm THK. INSULATED BLOCKWORK WALL (IBW)

250 mm THK. INSULATED BLOCKWORK WALL (IBW)

300 mm THK. INSULATED BLOCKWORK WALL (IBW)

100 mm THK. DRYWALL PARTITIONA1

130 mm THK. DRYWALL PARTITIONA2

150 mm THK. DRYWALL PARTITIONA3

195 mm THK. DRYWALL PARTITIONA4

B4 400 mm THK. INSULATED BLOCKWORK WALL (IBW)

B5 500 mm THK. INSULATED BLOCKWORK WALL (IBW)

E1

E2

E3

E4

E5

100 mm THK. CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE

150 mm THK. CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE

200 mm THK. CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE

250 mm THK. CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE

300 mm THK. CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE

D1

D2

D3

D4

D5

100 mm THK. SOLID CONCRETE MASONRY UNIT (SCMU)

150 mm THK. SOLID CONCRETE MASONRY UNIT (SCMU)

200 mm THK. SOLID CONCRETE MASONRY UNIT (SCMU)

250 mm THK. SOLID CONCRETE MASONRY UNIT (SCMU)

300 mm THK. SOLID CONCRETE MASONRY UNIT (SCMU)

F1

F2

F3

100 mm THK. PRECAST CONCRETE

150 mm THK. PRECAST CONCRETE

230 mm THK. INSULATED PRECAST CONCRETE

UP

A-2023A-202 4

A-201

1

A-201

2

A-105

3

A-105

4

A-105 5

A-1056

7

A-105

8

A-105

4 7 9 10 12

E

D

C

B

A

1

F

14

1

A-301

67
00

6700

3300

3300

20
00

2000

20
00

2000

34
00

3400

30
00

3000

20
00

2000

3300

3300

24
00

2400

18
00

OUT DOOR
STORAGE

STORAGE

KITCHEN

BATH
BATH

MAID ROOM

LAUNDRY

OUT DOOR
STORAGE

23
31

5

23315

PLO
T

PLOT 18001800 1300

SB01

SA02

SB01

SB01

SB01

SB01

SB02

SA03

C3

B3

D3

C3

C3

B3

B3

PA
RK

IN
G

 -2

PA
RK

IN
G

 -3

PA
RK

IN
G

 -1

PA
RK

IN
G

 -4

1
A-408

13

MAJLIS

FORMAL
DINING

STORAGE

WASHING

GUEST
BEDROOM

OFFICE

FAMILY
LIVING

-0.02 =(55.080GL  ) GATE LEVEL(+300MM ABOVE THE ROAD LEVEL )

W01CW04

50
00

5000

6800

6800

28
00

2800

3300
3300

3800

3800

18
00

1800

66
50

6650

2600

2600

75
00

7500

6970

6970

1740

1740

61
50

6150

15500

15500

61
50

6150

37
00

3700

97
50

9750

23960

23960

1500

1500

20
00

2000

1600

1600

20
00

2000

26
00

2600 CW01

W01

W02

CW01

CW01

CW09

CW07

CW06A

CW05

CW10

CW02

G

1950
1950

3100
3100

1829
1829

2600
2600

3250
3250

2650
2650

2100
2100

3550
3550

2910
2910

2040
2040

5200
5200

3321
3321

3600

3600

23
00

2300

70
0

700

79
50

7950

17
50

1750

80
00

8000

64
50

SETBACK LINE

2
3

4
8

0
23480

13960

13960

42940

42940

3
6

3
8

0

36380

3
0

0
0

3000

30
00

3000

3
0
0
0

3000

3000

3000

3
0

0
0

3000

PLOT LIMIT

PLOT LIMIT

SETBACK

SETBACK

SETBACK

SETBACK

PLOT LIMIT

PLOT LIMIT

SETBACK

SETBACK

SETBACK

SETBACK

PLO
T LI

MIT

SETBACK LINE

33580

33580

3020

SA02

SA03

SA03

SA03

SG01

SA03

 SA03

 SA03

 SA02

 SA03

2

A-301

1

A-311

2

A-311

3

A-311

4

A-311

WC

BATH

CW03

CW03

55
00

5500

55
00

5500

2500
2500

2500

2500

11
00

0

100% INTERLOCK WITH SOLARREFLECTIVE INDEX MORETHAN 29

+-0.00 =(55.100  )
 GATE LEVEL(+300MM ABOVE THEROAD LEVEL )

100% INTERLOCK WITH SOLAR
REFLECTIVE INDEX MORE
THAN 29

-0.37 = 54.730
 GATE LEVEL(+300MM
ABOVE THE ROAD LEVEL )

100% INTERLOCK WITH SOLAR
REFLECTIVE INDEX MORE
THAN 29

100% INTERLOCK WITH SOLAR
REFLECTIVE INDEX MORE
THAN 29

5050

STORAGEWC

WC

DRESSING

CW06B

CW08

W01

W03

W04

CW04

6600

6600

94
00 WASHING

FAMILY
ENTRANCE

F.F.L +0.60

F.F.L +0.60

+0.60

+0.60

+0.60

+0.60

+0.00

+0.00

+0.00 +0.60

+0.60

+0.00

VILLA
ENTRANCE

1

2

A-401

3

A-401

SA03

W01

W01

?

1600 1600

1500

1500

1600

1600

31
50

3150

28
00

2800

38
50

3850

4500

4500

16
00

1600

20
10

2010

17
50

1750

2200

2200

17
50

1750

94
50

9450

77
00

7700

17
50

1750

35
00

3500

42
00

4200

84
0

840

59
10

5910

17010
17010

9051

9051

2400
2400

2300
2300

39
50

3950

25
00

2500

66
50

6650

9700
9700

F.F.L +0.78

F.F.L +0.95

2 3 5 6 8 11

 SA03

12
00

STORAGE

NON - RECYCLABLE STORAGE FACILTY 10
LITERS WASTE RECEPTACLES

 RECYCLABLE STORAGE FACILTY 10
LITERS WASTE RECEPTACLES

KITCHEN

MB Consultancy

Architecture

\fAvenir|b1|i0|c0|p2|;+

Engineering

A
B

C
D

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

A
B

D

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

C

SHEET TITLE

17-10 C Street, Ras Alkhor Industrial Area-01 E –44 Highway,

(Warsan Road) Ras AlKhor Dubai, United Arab Emirates

PO Box: 33924     Telphone: +97143296000

Email: info@mb-architectureandengineering.com

THE EMPLOYER:

PROJECT TITLE:

PLOT NUMBER:

LOCATION:

THE MAIN CONSULTANT AND PROJECT MANAGER:

ISSUE/REVISION

SCALE SHEET SIZE DATE

DRAWN BY REVIEWED BY AUTHORIZED

DRAWING TITLE:

SHEET NUMBER: SHEET: 1 OF 1

REV.NO.:

A1

C

THE STRUCTURAL AND MEP CONSULTANT:

THE LANDSCAPING CONSULTANT:

GENERAL NOTES

1.THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF

MB CONSULTANCY.

2.IT IS NOT ALLOWED TO REPRODUCE ITS CONTENTS.

3.THIS DRAWING IS NOT TO BE SCALED, STATED

    DIMENSIONS ONLY ARE TO BE CONSIDERED.

4.ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS.

5.ALL DRAWINGS SHALL BE READ IN CONJUNCTION

   WITH EACH OTHER.

6.ANY DISCREPANCIES ARE TO BE BROUGHT TO THE

   ATTENTION OF THE CONSULTANT & RESOLVED

   BEFORE COMMENCEMENT OF ANY WORK.

THE INTERIOR DESIGN CONSULTANT: THE INTERIOR DESIGN CONSULTANT:

THE BOH CONSULTANT:

1

As indicated 04/Aug/2020 10:57:53 AM

GROUND FLOOR PLAN

INITIALS INITIALS

1908 A-101

VILLA DEENA  WAFADARI

AL KHWANEEJ SECOND

INITIALS

2828020

NAIYER QUDRATULLAH

WAFADARIR RAHATABAD

 1 : 100
1-GROUND FLOOR PLANA1

ISSUE DATE DESCRIPTION REV.

1 05-07-2020 FINAL SUBMISSION 1

APPROVED FOR REFERENCE

16/01/21

2828020

288483-6-1


